
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(6) Insert full names(s) 

and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference 

{if any) 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's S 9 5/9 9 
Affairs | 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07058632 

Name of Company 

(a) LWA Holdings (UK) Limited 

\AVe (b) Jonathan Lord — MIPA of 125/127 Union Street, Oldham, OL1 1TE 

The liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 

Company's affairs as at (c) ig” February 2013 

Signed Date 19" February 2013 

Bridgestones For Official Use 

125/127 Union Street Liquidation Section Post Room 

Oldham 
OL1 1TE 

0161 785 3700 
mail@bridgestones co uk x 

3 
z *A220UHXE" 
ma A29 21/02/2013 H177 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name and 

occupation 

(b} Insert full address 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

LWA Holdings (UK) Limited 

Statement as to affairs of 

LWA Holdings (UK) Limited 

on the 19" February 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I (a) Lee Winston Asbury 

Director ra 

DER-7BN DS Gund Chen Paiva SN2 eu 

concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and I believe that the facts 
stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of 

the company on the date that 1t entered liquidation 

Signature(s) 

Date 4 tr 2a > 



A-— Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Book Debts 
Investments 

Office Equipment & Furniture 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature d Date \" 2or 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

55,251 0 
360,002 0 
5,470 1,000 

1,000 



Al — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 

holders) 
Trade Creditors 
Lloyds TSB Bank Plc 

HM Revenue & Customs — VAT 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 
Associated Creditors 
Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

| 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

£/_ 1,000 
£ 

0 

£] 1,000 

£ 
N/A 

£1,000 

£ 
N/A 

£ 1,000 

£ 
N/A 

£ 1,000 

£ 

(14,303) 

(20,000) 
0 

(28,626) 
(481,046) 1(543,975) 

£ | (542,975) 

£ 

N/A 

£ | (542,975) 
£ 

(1,000) 

£ | (543,075 

Signature | | Date 4 lob en Hy 


